Richard Fitch
Director

richard@richardfitch.co.uk
+447715459488

Richard has worked throughout the UK and internationally for over fifteen years. He graduated

with a First Class Degree in Acting from the Liverpool Institute for Performing Arts. For seven

years, Richard was International Associate Director of the Olivier Award-winning Back To The

Future The Musical. Last year, Richard opened the Tony Award-winning MJ The Musical in the

West End as UK Associate Director. More recently, he has been at 59 Studio as Associate

Creative Director.

Directing Credits

2025
2025

2024
2024
2023
2022
2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017

2017
2015
2015
2014

2012
2012
2012

Faustus That Damned Woman

Tuck Everlasting

Into The Woods
Urinetown The Musical
The Addams Family
Carrie The Musical
Bandstand

Legally Blonde

Growl

Once On This Island
Ruthless! The Musical
Top Hat

The Importance of Being
Earnest

Funny Girl (Tour Director)
Serious Heroes
Barnes’ People

The Moment Before I’'m
Powerful

Cinderland
A Kid Like Jake

The Hour of Feeling

Mountview

National Youth Music Theatre & Birmingham
Hippodrome

Mountview

Mountview

Mountview

Mountview

Arts Educational

Arts Educational

National Youth Music Theatre & UK Tour
Arts Educational

Arts Theatre, West End

Arts Educational

Theatre Clwyd

UK Tour
Jon Barton
Jamie Lloyd Productions & Trafalgar Entertainment

Jamie Lloyd Productions & Trafalgar Entertainment

Old Vice Theatre
Old Vic Theatre
HighTide & Public Theatre New York


mailto:richard@richardfitch.co.uk

Assistant, Resident & Associate Credits

2018-  Back To The Future The Musical
2025

2024 MJ The Musical

2018 Barnum

2017 Buried Child

2016 The Spoils

2016 Funny Girl

2015 Dinner With Saddam

2015 The Ruling Class

2015 Assassins

2014 Urinetown The Musical

2014 Richard 111

2013 24 Hour Plays Celebrity Gala
2013 Jack and the Beanstalk

2012 Island

2012 Bottleneck

2012 Clockwork

2012 Jack and the Beanstalk

2011 The Marriage of Figaro

2011 The Machine Gunners

2011 Four Knights in Knaresborough
2010 The Captive

2010 The Great British Country Fete

Manchester Opera House, Adelphi Theatre, Winter

Garden Broadway, US Tour & Tokyo
Prince Edward Theatre

Menier Chocolate Factory
Trafalgar

Trafalgar

Menier Chocolate Factory & Savoy Theatre
Menier Chocolate Factory
Trafalgar

Menier Chocolate Factory

St James Theatre & Apollo Theatre
Trafalgar

Old Vic Theatre

Lyric Hammersmith

National Theatre & UK Tour
HighTide & Edinburgh Festival
HighTide

Watford Palace Theatre

Watermill Theatre

Polka Theatre

Southwark Playhouse

Finborough Theatre

Bush Theatre & UK Tour

Graduate from the Liverpool Institute for Performing Arts.

Recipient of the Sir Paul McCartney Human Spirit Award.

Former Resident Assistant Director of HighTide Festival Theatre.

Visiting Director at Mountview, Arts Educational and Liverpool Institute for Performing Arts.

Richard has script read for The Bush Theatre

and Vicky Graham Productions.

, Hampstead Theatre, HighTide

Referees available upon request



