

Richard Fitch
Director

richard@richardfitch.co.uk
+447715459488

Richard has worked throughout the UK and internationally for over fifteen years. He graduated with a First Class Degree in Acting from the Liverpool Institute for Performing Arts. For seven years, Richard was International Associate Director of the Olivier Award-winning *Back To The Future The Musical*. Last year, Richard opened the Tony Award-winning *MJ The Musical* in the West End as UK Associate Director. More recently, he has been at 59 Studio as Associate Creative Director.

Directing Credits

2025	<i>Faustus That Damned Woman</i>	Mountview
2025	<i>Tuck Everlasting</i>	National Youth Music Theatre & Birmingham Hippodrome
2024	<i>Into The Woods</i>	Mountview
2024	<i>Urinetown The Musical</i>	Mountview
2023	<i>The Addams Family</i>	Mountview
2022	<i>Carrie The Musical</i>	Mountview
2021	<i>Bandstand</i>	Arts Educational
2019	<i>Legally Blonde</i>	Arts Educational
2019	<i>Growl</i>	National Youth Music Theatre & UK Tour
2018	<i>Once On This Island</i>	Arts Educational
2018	<i>Ruthless! The Musical</i>	Arts Theatre, West End
2018	<i>Top Hat</i>	Arts Educational
2017	<i>The Importance of Being Earnest</i>	Theatre Clwyd
2017	<i>Funny Girl (Tour Director)</i>	UK Tour
2015	<i>Serious Heroes</i>	Jon Barton
2015	<i>Barnes' People</i>	Jamie Lloyd Productions & Trafalgar Entertainment
2014	<i>The Moment Before I'm Powerful</i>	Jamie Lloyd Productions & Trafalgar Entertainment
2012	<i>Cinderland</i>	Old Vice Theatre
2012	<i>A Kid Like Jake</i>	Old Vic Theatre
2012	<i>The Hour of Feeling</i>	HighTide & Public Theatre New York

Assistant, Resident & Associate Credits

2018-2025	<i>Back To The Future The Musical</i>	Manchester Opera House, Adelphi Theatre, Winter Garden Broadway, US Tour & Tokyo
2024	<i>MJ The Musical</i>	Prince Edward Theatre
2018	<i>Barnum</i>	Menier Chocolate Factory
2017	<i>Buried Child</i>	Trafalgar
2016	<i>The Spoils</i>	Trafalgar
2016	<i>Funny Girl</i>	Menier Chocolate Factory & Savoy Theatre
2015	<i>Dinner With Saddam</i>	Menier Chocolate Factory
2015	<i>The Ruling Class</i>	Trafalgar
2015	<i>Assassins</i>	Menier Chocolate Factory
2014	<i>Urinetown The Musical</i>	St James Theatre & Apollo Theatre
2014	<i>Richard III</i>	Trafalgar
2013	<i>24 Hour Plays Celebrity Gala</i>	Old Vic Theatre
2013	<i>Jack and the Beanstalk</i>	Lyric Hammersmith
2012	<i>Island</i>	National Theatre & UK Tour
2012	<i>Bottleneck</i>	HighTide & Edinburgh Festival
2012	<i>Clockwork</i>	HighTide
2012	<i>Jack and the Beanstalk</i>	Watford Palace Theatre
2011	<i>The Marriage of Figaro</i>	Watermill Theatre
2011	<i>The Machine Gunners</i>	Polka Theatre
2011	<i>Four Knights in Knaresborough</i>	Southwark Playhouse
2010	<i>The Captive</i>	Finborough Theatre
2010	<i>The Great British Country Fete</i>	Bush Theatre & UK Tour

Graduate from the Liverpool Institute for Performing Arts.

Recipient of the Sir Paul McCartney Human Spirit Award.

Former Resident Assistant Director of HighTide Festival Theatre.

Visiting Director at Mountview, Arts Educational and Liverpool Institute for Performing Arts.

Richard has script read for The Bush Theatre, Hampstead Theatre, HighTide and Vicky Graham Productions.

Referees available upon request